
Gradient/Extruded 3 Layers

PASTEL FLOW 

Delicate hues meet subtle depth, turning pastels into 

something refined and unexpected. A collection that 

feels dreamy and unmistakably chic.

HKOF 2025 COLLECTION-REGULAR/RENEW

UC2-0388 UC2-0389 UC2-0391



Gradient/Extruded 3 Layers

UC2-0386~0391
UN3-0432~0437

HKOF 2025 COLLECTION-REGULAR/RENEW

PASTEL FLOW 



Gradient/Extruded 3 Layers

UN3-0432

UN3-0437

UN3-0436

UN3-0435

UN3-0434

UN3-0433

UC2-0386

UC2-0391

UC2-0390

UC2-0389

UC2-0388

UC2-0387

Temple:

Front:

Front Temple

PRODUCT CODE

Thickness
6.0mm(6.0-6.2mm)

Standard Size
140x1400mm

Standard Size
170x1400mm

Tolerance
138-145mm
1400-1410mm

Thickness
4.0mm(4.0-4.2mm)

Tolerance
168-175mm
1400-1410mm

HKOF 2025 COLLECTION-REGULAR/RENEW

PASTEL FLOW 

6.0

4.0

140

170

0.7
0.8
2.5

*Acetate Renew is also available in this series as a standard product with no MOQ. 
Acetate Renew product codes are prefixed with "JMS" (eg, JMSUC2-0386).

UC2-0386

UC2-0387

UC2-0388

UC2-0389

UC2-0390

UC2-0391


