

PASTEL FLOW

Gradient/Extruded 3 Layers

Delicate hues meet subtle depth, turning pastels into something refined and unexpected. A collection that feels dreamy and unmistakably chic.











PASTEL FLOW

Gradient/Extruded 3 Layers

UC2-0386~0391 UN3-0432~0437





PASTEL FLOW

Gradient/Extruded 3 Layers

PRODUCT CODE

Front	Temple
UC2-0386	UN3-0432
UC2-0387	UN3-0433
UC2-0388	UN3-0434
UC2-0389	UN3-0435
UC2-0390	UN3-0436
UC2-0391	UN3-0437
Thickness 6.0mm(6.0-6.2mm)	Thickness 4.0mm(4.0-4.2mm)
Standard Size	Standard Size
140x1400mm	170x1400mm
Tolerance	Tolerance
138-145mm	168-175mm
1400-1410mm	1400-1410mm

^{*}Acetate Renew is also available in this series as a standard product with no MOQ. Acetate Renew product codes are prefixed with "JMS" (eg, JMSUC2-0386).

Front:



